CONTENTS

Foreword by Sir John M. Templeton

10
11
12
13

Index

INTRODUCTION
THE IMPORTANCE OF ASSET ALLOCATION

A HISTORICAL REVIEW OF CAPITAL MARKET
INVESTMENT PERFORMANCE

COMPARATIVE RELATIONSHIPS AMONG
CAPITAL MARKET INVESTMENT ALTERNATIVES

MARKET TIMING
TIME HORIZON

A MODEL FOR DETERMINING BROAD PORTFOLIO
BALANCE

DIVERSIFICATION: THE THIRD DIMENSION

TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS VERSUS MORE
BROADLY DIVERSIFIED APPROACHES

PORTFOLIO OPTIMIZATION
KNOWING YOUR CLIENT
MANAGING CLIENT EXPECTATIONS
MONEY MANAGEMENT

RESOLVING PROBLEMS ENCOUNTERED DURING
IMPLEMENTATION

CONCLUSION

Xi

17

49
69
78

93
114

141
165
184
196
212

243

252
257

Xv



