CONTENTS

Foreword by Sir John M. Templeton		×
	INTRODUCTION	1
1	THE IMPORTANCE OF ASSET ALLOCATION	4
2	A HISTORICAL REVIEW OF CAPITAL MARKET INVESTMENT PERFORMANCE	17
3	COMPARATIVE RELATIONSHIPS AMONG CAPITAL MARKET INVESTMENT ALTERNATIVES	49
4	MARKET TIMING	69
5	TIME HORIZON	78
6	A MODEL FOR DETERMINING BROAD PORTFOLIO BALANCE	93
7	DIVERSIFICATION: THE THIRD DIMENSION	114
8	TRADITIONAL PORTFOLIOS VERSUS MORE BROADLY DIVERSIFIED APPROACHES	141
9	PORTFOLIO OPTIMIZATION	165
10	KNOWING YOUR CLIENT	184
11	MANAGING CLIENT EXPECTATIONS	196
12	MONEY MANAGEMENT	212
13	RESOLVING PROBLEMS ENCOUNTERED DURING IMPLEMENTATION	240
	CONCLUSION	252
Inde	x	257